
1649 W 29th Avenue, Vancouver
$6,990,000

Classic Georgian style home conveniently located 
blks from private schools yet very quiet. 
Completely remodeled, this over 4300 sqft 
delightful home has spacious cross hall living/
dining room, elegant fir wood floor, designer open 
kitchen with heated slate tile floor, over height 
eating area leading to great outdoor deck & 
garden. Entire upper level furnished with new 
quality H/W flr, all 4 cozy bedroom are of good 
size & with big windows spotless basement has 
new shower, 1 guest room, huge storage rm & cold 
room. Loaded with upgrades, new roof, new hot 
water tank, new appliances & much more. 
Impressive street appeal with beautiful front & 
back landscaping Move in condition!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® R2938305

Residential Detached

Shaughnessy

6 Bedrooms

5 Bathrooms

4,185 SF

12,000 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 1922

Listed By: LeHomes Realty Premier
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